
City of Linwood 

                Linwood Planning Board 

  

Please be advised that the Linwood Planning Board will meet to reorganize for the 

2018 calendar year on Monday, January 22nd at 6:00 PM in Linwood City Hall, 400 

Poplar Avenue, Linwood, NJ  08221.  Below is a list of meeting dates for the 2018 

calendar year. 
 

Meeting schedule for 2018 
  

Monday, January 22   

Monday, February 26 

Monday, March 19   

Monday, April 16 

Monday, May 21   

Monday June 18 

Monday, July 16   

Monday, August 20 

Monday, September 17   

Monday, October 15 

Monday, November 19   

Monday, December 17  

  

Meetings will be held in Linwood City Hall, 400 Poplar Avenue, Linwood, 

NJ  08221.  Meetings will begin at 6:00 PM.  All meetings are open to the public 

where the public may be heard. 
  

Joseph Breidenstine, Secretary 
 


